### The Corvette Club of Richmond Presents

# 19th Annual Roundup

Saturday, June 6, 2015 9 AM - 2 PM

Ironbridge Sports Park, Chester, VA 23831



Dash Plaques
Vendors
Door Prizes
Silent Auction
Music DJ

Ironbridge Sports Park

11400 Ironbridge Road, Chester, VA 23831

**Special Thanks to Our Sponsors:** 





#### Corvette Club of Richmond 19th Annual Roundup Registration Form

Iron Bridge Sports Park, 11400 Iron Bridge Road, Chester, VA 23831

**Saturday, June 6, 2015 9 AM - 2 PM** 

#### **Show & Shine Corvettes Only**

Registration \$25 - 2nd Car/Same Owner \$10 - Vendors \$40

*Trophies for 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place will be awarded in the following classes:* C1(53-62), C2(63-67), C3 (68-73), C3 (74-82), C4(84-96), C5 (97-2004), C6 (05-13), and C7 (14+)

Trophies will also be awarded for the Best Engine & Best Interior.

Dash Plaques given to the first 100 registrants! Spectator Admission is FREE!

Check-in & Registration - 8 AM to 11 AM Judging by Show Participants until 1 PM with Awards at 2 PM

## 

Send Pre-Registration Form by May 31 st to:

Corvette Club of Richmond
P.O. Box 11661
Richmond, VA 23230

If it is raining on the morning of the Roundup, check the CCR website at <a href="www.corvetteclubofrichmond.com">www.corvetteclubofrichmond.com</a> for schedule / date changes.

Disclaimer: In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate, entrants, participants, and spectators by execution of this form, expressly release and discharge the Corvette Club of Richmond and the Ironbridge Sports Park, their officers, directors, employees, agents, representatives, servants, and anyone else connected with the management of presentation of the 18th Annual Roundup of and from any and all known and unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgments and/or claims from any causes that may be suffered by any entrant to person or property. Further, each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all of the foregoing entitles, firms, persons and bodies of and from all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of show entrants or any participant assisting or cooperating with show entrant and under the direction or control of show entrant.